
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 250.0 10

2 Raymond Carrillo Turner High School 154.0 235.0 8

3 Lucas Gholston Spring Hill High School 155.8 225.0 6

4 kevin Corral Turner High School 154.0 205.0 0

5 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.0 205.0 0

6 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 185.0 1

7 Nick Kaps Piper High School 156.0 185.0 0

8 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 152.2 180.0 0

9 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 180.0 0

10 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 153.8 165.0 0

11 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 151.6 155.0 0

12 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 155.0 0

13 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 156.0 125.0 0

14 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 360.0 10

2 Raymond Carrillo Turner High School 154.0 355.0 8

3 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 335.0 6

4 kevin Corral Turner High School 154.0 335.0 4

5 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 330.0 2

6 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 153.8 315.0 1

7 Nick Kaps Piper High School 156.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.0 305.0 0

9 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 152.2 300.0 0

10 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 151.6 275.0 0

11 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 275.0 0

12 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 156.0 245.0 0

13 Lucas Gholston Spring Hill High School 155.8 0 0

14 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 290.0 10

2 Raymond Carrillo Turner High School 154.0 235.0 8

3 kevin Corral Turner High School 154.0 235.0 6

4 Lucas Gholston Spring Hill High School 155.8 235.0 4

5 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 230.0 2

6 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.0 210.0 1

7 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 153.8 205.0 0

8 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 195.0 0

9 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 151.6 185.0 0

10 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 185.0 0

11 Nick Kaps Piper High School 156.0 185.0 0

12 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 152.2 175.0 0

13 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 156.0 160.0 0

14 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 900.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Raymond Carrillo Turner High School 154.0 825.0 8

3 kevin Corral Turner High School 154.0 775.0 6

4 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 750.0 4

5 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.0 720.0 2

6 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 705.0 1

7 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 153.8 685.0 0

8 Nick Kaps Piper High School 156.0 685.0 0

9 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 152.2 655.0 0

10 BRAYDEN JONES Basehor Linwood 151.6 615.0 0

11 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 615.0 0

12 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 156.0 530.0 0

13 Lucas Gholston Spring Hill High School 155.8 460.0 0

14 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 156.0 0 0


